Enviro-X (Utility) Series extreme
environment fluorescent luminaire
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Enviro-X “Utility” (EXU) Series has been developed for all dust,
damp/wet, vapor proof, cold weather and outdoor applications.
Fixture can be surface (wall or ceiling) mounted. This series utilizes
computer designed reflector technology for optimal fixture efficiency,
reduction of energy consumption and improved quality of light. It also

Prefix:
RLS-7865A-3
ORDERING GUIDE
CATEGORY SERIES SIZE
REFLECTOR
MATERIAL
REFLECTOR
PHOTOMETRY
Energy
Conservation
Series
EXU - ENVIRO-X
UTILITY
2 - 24" M - MIRO4
(95% TR)
E - ENHANCED
ALUMINUM
(92% TR min.)
W - WHITE
(91% TR)
A - ALUMINUM
(87% TR min.)
R - MIRO4
MICRO-
MATT
(95% TR)
F - FOCUSED
N - NORMAL
S - SPREAD
C - CUSTOM
OPTICS
3 - 3L
4 - 4L
24 24w  T5HO 120 - 120v, 60 Hz
277 - 277v, 60 Hz
347 - 347v, 60 Hz
UNV - 120v - 277v,
60 Hz
480 - 480v, 60 Hz
xxx - Less Ballast
2 - 2 2 - 2 H - High
NUMBER
OF LAMPS
LAMP TYPE
(WATTAGE)
BALLAST
VOLTAGE
NUMBER OF
BALLASTS
LAMPS PER
BALLAST
BALLAST
FACTOR OPTIONS
ECS EXU 2 M N 4 24 UNV 2 2 H A0W
*N - NORMAL
IS STANDARD
*(BLANK)=N
*C - CUSTOM
OPTICS ARE
DESCRIBED IN
OPTIONS BOX
- - - - - -
Note: RENOVA products are constantly being improved; therefore, the information shown is subject to change without notice.  Always consult your lighting representative or RENOVA Lighting
Systems, Inc. for the latest information.
00W - Open Style
A0W - Clear Acrylic Lens
P0W - Clear Polycarbonate Lens
*ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
(See “Options”sheet for all available options)